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Jan 271,063          227,649             19.07% 271,063          227,649              19.07%

Feb 164,864          249,522             -33.93% 435,927          477,171              -8.64%

Mar 272,055          312,315             -12.89% 707,982          789,486              -10.32%

1Q 707,982          789,486             -10.32% 707,982          789,486              -10.32%

Apr 318,019          352,171             -9.70% 1,026,001       1,141,657           -10.13%

May 324,061          344,416             -5.91% 1,350,062       1,486,073           -9.15%

Jun 306,964          325,328             -5.64% 1,657,026       1,811,401           -8.52%

2Q 949,044          1,021,915          -7.13% 1,657,026       1,811,401           -8.52%

Jul 305,354          336,738             -9.32% 1,962,380       2,148,139           -8.65%

Aug 276,638          301,529             -8.25% 2,239,018       2,449,668           -8.60%

Sep 255,956          267,121             -4.18% 2,494,974       2,716,789           -8.16%

3Q 837,948          905,388             -7.45% 2,494,974       2,716,789           -8.16%

Oct 252,438          269,151             -6.21% 2,747,412       2,985,940           -7.99%

Nov 263,765          295,892             -10.86% 3,011,177       3,281,832           -8.25%

Dec 295,052          271,531             8.66% 3,306,229       3,553,363           -6.95%

4Q 811,255          836,574             -3.03% 3,306,229       3,553,363           -6.95%

Y'td Total 3,306,229       3,553,363          -6.95% 3,306,229       3,553,363           -6.95%
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